
Martin Millers gin, 
Agwa, Lime juice, Mint 

leaves, Grapefruit 
bitters, Soda

£7.5
Lemon sherbet craft gin, Lemon juice, 

Galliano, Vanilla, Limoncello, 
Mediterranean tonic 

£8.5

Vanilla vodka, Passoa, Lemon juice, Bubble 
gum, Passionfruit, Cranberry juice 

Havana 7 year, Rubis chocolate wine, Vanilla, Aztec 
chocolate bitters, Angostura bitters 

Olmeca Blanco tequila, Salted Caramel craft gin, 
Green Chartreuse, Lime juice, Caramel

Cherry Bakewell 
gin, Disaronno 

amaretto, 
Maraschino 

liqueur, 
Peychaud’s 

bitters, Milk & 
Cream

Bombay sapphire 
gin, Lime sherbet 
craft gin, Lime & 

Lemon marmalade, 
Lime juice, Vanilla, 
Grapefruit bitters 

Buffalo trace bourbon, Popcorn syrup, 
Angostura bitters 

£8

Plymouth gin, Chambord, Lillet 
rouge, lemon juice, Blackberry, 

Basil leaves, Double dutch 
Pomegranate & Basil tonic

£8.5

£7.5

Baileys, Teichenne Chocolate, Kahlua,
Milk & Cream 

Orange sherbet gin, 
Aperol, Lemon juice 

Orange bitters, 
Prosecco 

£7.5

Ke yLime
Pie

£8.5 £8

75Sherbet

£7.5ba
k e w e l l  t a rt

SEXUAL CHOCOLATE  £7.5

Mozart dark chocolate, Cointreau, 
Chocolate bitters, Orange bitters, 

Milk & Cream

CHOCOLATE ORANGE  £8

Maker’s mark, 
Maple syrup 
Port, Cranes 

cranberry & blood 
orange liqueur, 

Angostura bitters, 
Orange bitters 

Rhubarb Gin, Aperol, 
Lemon, Honey & 
Pineapple juice

Hendricks gin, St Germain, Blueberries, 
Lemon juice, Prosecco

Autumntale
an

f�w
er from �e �rth £

8

£8

dav

y j�es locker

Rye whiskey, Cognac, Frangelico, Angostura 
bitters, Black Walnut bitters 

  
  

A P
PR O VED

from paris with �ve

£8

£8

Glenfiddich barrel mix (Glernfiddich 12 
year, Sherry, Tiechenne butterscotch, 

Angostura bitters)

£8.5

� e  b r av e

land       of �e

Bacardi Oro, Apricot brandy,  Cherry brandy, Lime 
juice, Orgeat, Angostura bitters 

£7.5

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your drink, when making your order. We cannot guarantee no cross contamination.

ALLERGIES

Blend of 4 Rums, Absinthe, Pineapple juice, Lime 
juice, Passionfruit, Apricot brandy, Grenadine, Wray 

& Nephew overproof rum, Flamed garnish

Zombie Wonderland

£10

1842 Alchemist Gin, 
Sake, Velvet 

Falernum, Lime 
juice, Pineapple 
juice, Aromatic 

bitters 

ent
er �e dragon

£8

book

£8

Aviation gin, Parma 
Violet gin, Maraschino 

liqueur, Lemon juice

Black Forest

Dead man’s fingers coffee 
rum, Kahlua, Espresso, 

Vanilla, Chocolate Aztec 
bitters,  Giffard cacao, 

Chilli tincture 

Pusser’s rum, Koko Kanu, Creme of 
Coconut, Orange juice, Pineapple juice 

£8
Bombay Sapphire 

gin, Chambord, 
Lemon juice, 
Raspberries, 

Orgeat, Whites, 
Peychaud's bitters 

pink �dy

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

finalBoardingcall



BOTTLES / CANS

DRAUGHT WHITE WINES RED WINES

ROSE WINES

SPARKLING

4

4.2

4

3.8

4.8

4.2

5.4

4.6

4.6

4.9

4.6

PERONI

EXPECT THE UNEXPECTED
TRY 1842 ALCHEMIST GIN

PERONI

KINGSTON PRESS WILD BERRY

KALTENBURG

SHIPYARD PORTLAND LAGER

SHIPYARD CRAFT

KONA BIG WAVE 

GUINNESS

BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY 

TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICA

DESPERADOS

ESTRELLA DAMM	

WAINWRIGHTS

KINGSTONE PRESS CIDER

ERDINGER 

PILSNER URQUELL

HOBGOBLIN IPA

4

4.4

4.6

BLUE MOON

BREWDOG 
VAGABOND (GF)

FRULI

BIRRA MORETTI	

CORONA

EINSTOK WHITE ALE

LUCKY BUDDHA

BREWDOG ELVIS 
JUICE

Ask about our range of local beer can & bottle specials

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME / WILD BERRIES

TINY REBEL SHAKE DOWN

TINY REBEL PUMP UP THE JAM

TINY REBEL ELECTRIC BOOGALOO

4.8

4.1

4

4.2

4.2

4.8

4.2

5.8

5.8

4.6

3.5

4.1

4.8

4.8

4.2

2.5

2.2

2.1

2.2

2.2

2.5

2.2

3

3

2.4

2.2

2.2

2.5

2.5

2.2

Half	 Pint

Ask your server about our very own 1842 Alchemist Gin or 
see our Alchemist Gin menu for options.

SEE FULL DRINKS MENU 
INCLUDING SOFT DRINKS, 
CHAMPAGNE & MORE AT 
BAR1842.CO.UK/MENU

Allergies & Intolerances - Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your 
drink when making your order. We cannot guarantee no cross contamination.

16

17

18

22.5

5.5

5.7

6.5

7.5

4

4.2

5

5

PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO

INKOSI SAUVIGNON BLANC

PATRIARCHE CHARDONNAY

TURTLE BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Italy - Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint 
of lemon.

South Africa - Green fig and fresh lemon aromas that 
give way to an intensely flavoured fruit driven wine.

France - Bright yellow in colour, the nose is fresh with hints 
of yellow and citrus fruits underlined with vanilla notes.

New Zealand - Youthful and very approachable with a nose 
of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full 
of white peach and passionfruit flavour.

Italy -  This aromatic and fruity wine has subtle mineral 
notes backed with a mouthwatering citrus finish.

175ml	  250m l	 Bottle

175ml	  250m l	 Bottle

Glass          Bottle

25--GAVI DE GAVI

16

18

5.5

6.5

4

5

PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 

WHITE ROSE ZINFANDEL

Italy - A very easy style of wine with a soft,
refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

California - This delicious Zinfandel displays ripe strawberry 
and raspberry fruit aromas. Very moreish, perfect!

16.5

17.5

21

19

23

5.5

6

4

4.2

PRIMI SOLI MERLOT

JARRAHWOOD SHIRAZ

FAUSTINO RIVERO RIOJA

HEALY & GRAY ESTATE MALBEC BONARDA

ALMA DE CHILE PINOT NOIR

Italy - Luscious blackberries combine with damson to give this wine 
an overwhelming abundance of fruit give this wine an overwhelming 
abundance of fruit content.

Australia - This classic Australian Shiraz is packed with ripe cherry and 
raspberry flavours with a pepper spice cherry and raspberry flavours with a 
pepper spice finish.

Spain - A bright wine with red berry aromas underscored by notes of liquorice 
mix with hints of toasty oak. Fine tannins give a rich texture in the mouth.

Argentinia - The juicy fruit of this Malbec combines beautifully withthe subtle 
spiciness of Bonarda resulting in a wine which is velvety smooth on the 
outside but macho on the inside.

Chilie - The essence of this Pinot Noir wine is its aroma of strawberry and 
cherry. Overall an earthy wine, with a fruity, redcurrant finish.

   175ml	    250m l	 Bottle

22.5

22.5

5

5

ROMEO PROSECCO

JULIET PROSECCO ROSÉ

Intense and fruity with a rich scent of apple and grapefruit and 
just the right amount of sweetness.

Juliet is effervescent, with a fine and persistent sparkle. She is 
a delicate pink, reminiscent of peach blossom and rose.

6Spiced Rum, Fresh Lime 
and Red Bull Tropical


